1976 Green Bay Packers

Passing:
Dickey
Brown, C
Johnson, R

Rushing:
Brockington
Torkelson

Harrell
Smith, B
Taylor

Osborn
Johnson, R

Receiving:
Payne
McGeorge
Smith, O
Odom
Torkelson
Harrell
Smith, B
Brockington

Punt Returns:
Gray

Kickoff Returns
Odom

McCoy
Torkelson

REPLAY
Won Loss Tie
1 13 0
Pct Yards Had Pct
Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
245 110 449 1424 7 92 18 3
51 13 255 149 1 68 10 2
28 15 53.6 118 1 15 2 4
Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
120 436 3.6 29 0 Gray
78 317 41 22 2 Buchanon
110 185 1.7 28 1 Luke
52 158 3.0 13 1 Smith, P
14 39 2.8 14 0 Toner
6 15 25 9 0
3 12 4.0 14 0
Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
28 343 123 62 1 McCoy
25 271 108 28 1 Roller
19 283 14.9 92 2 Roche
18 313 174 59 3 Williams, Cl
15 161 10.7 36 1 Weaver
10 196 19.6 68 1 Luke
10 59 5.9 22 0 Pureifory
9 45 5.0 12 0
No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
36 231 6.417 33 0 Marcol
Odom
Torkelson
No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Harrell
40 817 204 88 0 Smith, O
21 463 22.0 33 0 Smith, B
7 155 221 37 0 Payne

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
5 9 0
Pct Avg.
Int Gain YPC Rating Sks
7 6 13 43 33
20 3 11 7 10
7 4 8 46 6
Int Yards Avg Long TD
3 63 21.0 68 1
3 2 07 2 0
2 16 8.0 16 O
2 2 10 2 0
1 23 230 23 O
No.
7.5
7.5
5.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
Rec Rush Ret
TD TD TD 2PT SAF XP FG
0 0 0 0 0 13 14
3 0 0 0 0O O 0
1 2 0 0 0O O 0
1 1 0 0 0O O 0
2 0 0 0 0O O 0
0 1 0 0 0O O 0
1 0 0 0 0O O 0

TOTAL
55
18

18
12
12
6
6



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

148
66

59
23

400
1179
2.9

324
138
42.6
1691
49

386
1305

3.5
12.3

2484
47.46
52.54

773

3.2

30
298

Replay

10.6
4.7

4.2
16

28.6
84.2

23.1
9.9

42.6
120.8

3.5

27.6
93.2

177.4

55.2

2.1

Actual

15
7.1

6.7
12

34.6
123
3.6

25.5
11.7

45.9
150.4
2.9
26.8
123.6
4.3
12.8

246.6
49.9
50.1

63.1
3.9

1.6
25.9
0.2

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

103
3719
36.1

36
231
6.4

74
1548
20.9

77
619

30
21

139
14

©

13

14
19
73.7

Replay

7.4
265.6

2.6
16.5

5.3
110.6

55
44.2

2.1
15

9.9
0.3
0.6

0.1
0.9

1.4

Actual

219.6
36.6

2.9
214
7.5

4.6
97.2

20.9

6.2
56.5

2.6
1.6

15.6
1.9
11
0.7
0.1
1.7
0.1
0.7
1.4

52.6



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

296
148

123
25

561
2440
4.3

382
211

55.2
2914
31

203
2711

6.6
13.8

5151
47.37
52.63

974

5.3

11
106

Replay

211
10.6

8.8
18

40.1
174.3

27.3
151

55.2
208.1

2.2

145
193.6

367.9

69.6

0.8

Actual

18.7
9.4

7.6
16

39
163.4
4.2

25.3
14

55.4
156.6
3.1
25.5
1311
4.6
11.2

2945
55.5
44.5

67.4
4.4

0.8
141

0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

93
3463
37.2

47
251
5.3

31
729
23.5

122

1081

25
18

216
23

14

22

18
26
69.2

Replay

6.6
247.4

3.4
17.9

2.2
52.1

8.7
77.2

1.8
13

15.4
1.6
0.4

0.2
1.6
0.1
13
1.9

Actual

6.2
239

38.5

3.7
25.7
6.9
0

2.7
66.7

24.6

7.3
62

2.1
14

22.3
2.9
1.6

0.3
2.3
0.1
0.9
12
70.6



