

1976 Green Bay Packers

REPLAY

Won	Loss	Tie
1	13	0

ACTUAL

Won	Loss	Tie
5	9	0

	Att	Com	Pct		Yards	TD	Had		Pct	Pct		Avg.	YPC	Rating	Sks
			Com	Gained			Int.	TD		Int	Gain				
Passing:															
Dickey	245	110	44.9	1424	7	92	18	3	7	6	13	43	33		
Brown, C	51	13	25.5	149	1	68	10	2	20	3	11	7	10		
Johnson, R	28	15	53.6	118	1	15	2	4	7	4	8	46	6		

Rushing:						Interceptions:								
Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD				
Brockington	120	436	3.6	29	0	Gray	3	63	21.0	68	1			
Torkelson	78	317	4.1	22	2	Buchanon	3	2	0.7	2	0			
Harrell	110	185	1.7	28	1	Luke	2	16	8.0	16	0			
Smith, B	52	158	3.0	13	1	Smith, P	2	2	1.0	2	0			
Taylor	14	39	2.8	14	0	Toner	1	23	23.0	23	0			
Osborn	6	15	2.5	9	0									
Johnson, R	3	12	4.0	14	0									

Receiving:						Sacks:		No.
Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD				
Payne	28	343	12.3	62	1	McCoy	7.5	
McGeorge	25	271	10.8	28	1	Roller	7.5	
Smith, O	19	283	14.9	92	2	Roche	5.0	
Odom	18	313	17.4	59	3	Williams, Cl	5.0	
Torkelson	15	161	10.7	36	1	Weaver	3.0	
Harrell	10	196	19.6	68	1	Luke	2.0	
Smith, B	10	59	5.9	22	0	Pureifory	1.0	
Brockington	9	45	5.0	12	0			



Punt Returns:						Scoring:								
No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Rec TD	Rush TD	Ret TD	2PT	SAF	XP	FG	TOTAL	
Gray	36	231	6.417	33	0	Marcol	0	0	0	0	0	13	14	55
						Odom	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
						Torkelson	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	18
						Harrell	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	12
						Smith, O	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
						Smith, B	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6
						Payne	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6

Kickoff Returns					
No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	
Odom	40	817	20.4	88	0
McCoy	21	463	22.0	33	0
Torkelson	7	155	22.1	37	0

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual		Replay	Actual	
First Downs	148	10.6	15	Punts	103	7.4	6
Rushing	66	4.7	7.1	Yards Punted	3719	265.6	219.6
Passing	59	4.2	6.7	Average Yards Per Punt	36.1		36.6
Penalty	23	1.6	1.2				
				Punt Returns	36	2.6	2.9
Rushes	400	28.6	34.6	Yards Returned	231	16.5	21.4
Yards Gained (Net)	1179	84.2	123	Average Yards Per Return	6.4		7.5
Average Gain	2.9		3.6	Returned for TD	0		0
				Kickoff Returns	74	5.3	4.6
Passes Attempted	324	23.1	25.5	Yards Returned	1548	110.6	97.2
Completed	138	9.9	11.7	Average Yards Per Return	20.9		20.9
Percent Completed	42.6	42.6	45.9	Returned for TD	0		0
Total Yards Gained	1691	120.8	150.4				
Passer Tackled	49	3.5	2.9	Penalties	77	5.5	6.2
Yards Lost	386	27.6	26.8	Yards Penalized	619	44.2	56.5
Net Yards Gained	1305	93.2	123.6				
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	3.5		4.3	Fumbles	30	2.1	2.6
Yards Gained Per Completion	12.3		12.8	Lost	21	1.5	1.6
Net Yards Gained				Total Points Scored	139	9.9	15.6
Rushing and Passing	2484	177.4	246.6	Touchdowns (Total)	14	1	1.9
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	47.46		49.9	Touchdowns Rushing	4	0.3	1.1
Percent Total Yards - Passing	52.54		50.1	Touchdowns Passing	9	0.6	0.7
				TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	0.1	0.1
Ball Control Plays	773	55.2	63.1	*Extra Points	13	0.9	1.7
Average Gain (Net)	3.2		3.9	Safeties	0	0	0.1
				Field Goals	14	1	0.7
Interceptions				Field Goal Attempts	19	1.4	1.4
Had Intercepted	30	2.1	1.6	Percent Successful	73.7		52.6
Yards Opponents Returned	298		25.9				
Returned by Opponents for TD	0		0.2				

TEAM DEFENSE

		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	296	21.1	18.7	Punts	93	6.6	6.2
Rushing	148	10.6	9.4	Yards Punted	3463	247.4	239
Passing	123	8.8	7.6	Average Yards Per Punt	37.2		38.5
Penalty	25	1.8	1.6				
Rushes	561	40.1	39	Punt Returns	47	3.4	3.7
Yards Gained (Net)	2440	174.3	163.4	Yards Returned	251	17.9	25.7
Average Gain	4.3		4.2	Average Yards Per Return	5.3		6.9
				Returned for TD	0		0
Passes Attempted	382	27.3	25.3	Kickoff Returns	31	2.2	2.7
Completed	211	15.1	14	Yards Returned	729	52.1	66.7
Percent Completed	55.2	55.2	55.4	Average Yards Per Return	23.5		24.6
Total Yards Gained	2914	208.1	156.6	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	31	2.2	3.1				
Yards Lost	203	14.5	25.5	Penalties	122	8.7	7.3
Net Yards Gained	2711	193.6	131.1	Yards Penalized	1081	77.2	62
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.6		4.6				
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.8		11.2	Fumbles	25	1.8	2.1
				Lost	18	1.3	1.4
Net Yards Gained				Total Points Scored	216	15.4	22.3
Rushing and Passing	5151	367.9	294.5	Touchdowns (Total)	23	1.6	2.9
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	47.37		55.5	Touchdowns Rushing	6	0.4	1.6
Percent Total Yards - Passing	52.63		44.5	Touchdowns Passing	14	1	1
Ball Control Plays	974	69.6	67.4	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	3	0.2	0.3
Average Gain (Net)	5.3		4.4	*Extra Points	22	1.6	2.3
				Safeties	1	0.1	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	18	1.3	0.9
Had Intercepted	11	0.8	0.8	Field Goal Attempts	26	1.9	1.2
Yards Opponents Returned	106		14.1	Percent Successful	69.2		70.6
Returned by Opponents for TD	1		0.1				